
Whiskey Teller
“There are 5 distinctive regions in Scotland: Speyside, 

Highland, Lowland, Islay & Campbeltown. There is also “The 
Islands” who are trying to become their own region but 

currently fall into the Highland region.

SPEYSIDE
Fruity & Nutty with notes of apple, honey, vanilla & spice 

50% of all Scottish Whisky is 
produced in this region

Glenfiddich 
founded 1886 

12YO - $10
14YO - $12
15YO - $15

PROJECT XX - $16PROJECT XX - $16

Glenlivet
founded 1824

“The oldest operating 
Speyside Distillery.” 

FOUNDER’S RESERVE - $8

Aberlour 
founded 1879

5YO - $10 
A’BUNDAH - $15

16YO DOUBLE CASK -$18

Balvenie 
founded 1892 founded 1892 

DOUBLE CASK - $17

Craigellachie 
Founded 1890 

13YO - $10

CRAGGANMORE
Founded 1869 

12YO - $1112YO - $11
 

GLENROTHES
Founded 1878 

12YO - $11

“1494 is the first paper record found of Scotch Whisky” 

ISLAY
Rich & Smoky with notes of pettiness, sea salt, 

iodine, vanilla & ash 

“Whisky is a Gaelic word, 
and it translates to 

Water of Life”
 

Ardbeg 
founded 1798

5YO - $11
10YO - $13

UIGEADAIL - $17 
AO - $17

CORRYVRECKAN - $20 CORRYVRECKAN - $20 
ANTHOLOGY 13 YO - $33 

Bowmore
FOUNDED 1779

12YO - $10
18YO - $30

Lagavulin
founded 1742founded 1742

8YO - $13
12YO - $30
16YO - $23

Laphroaig
founded 1815

10YO - $13
QUARTER CASK - $14QUARTER CASK - $14

CAOL ILA
founded 1846

11YO - $15

KILCHOMAN
founded 2005

SINGLE MALT - $13

Bowmore
12YO - $10

Staff
Pick



HIGH 5 FLIGHT
GLENFIDDICH 12YO 

BOWMORE 12YO
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO 
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YO

THE GAULDRONS
$28$28
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HIGHLAND
Rich & Robust with fruity notes & malty flavour

Glenmorangie 
founded 1843

10YO - $9
NECTOR D’OR - $13

CALVADOS BARREL - $16

Highland Queen 
founded in 1893

HIGHLAND QUEEN - $8HIGHLAND QUEEN - $8

Macallan
founded 1824

12 YO - $18 

Oban
founded 1794

14YO - $21

HIGHLAND PARK HIGHLAND PARK 
FOUNDED 1798

12YO - $11
15YO - $25
18YO - $47

DALMORE 
FOUNDED 1839

12YO - $13 12YO - $13 

ANCNOC
FOUNDED 1894

12YO - $8

“Highland is the biggest 
geographical scotch region 
but represent 25% of scotch 

production in Scotland .”

LOWLAND

Lighter than most other regions with floral & sweet notes 

Auchentoshan 
founded 1823

AMERICAN OAK BARREL - $8
TRIPLE WOOD - $10 

12 YO - $9

Glenkinchie 
founded 1837founded 1837

12YO - $12

Lindores Abbey
founded 2017

BOURBON BARREL - $15
SHERRY CASK - $15 

CLYSIDE STOBCROSS
founded 2017founded 2017

SINGLE MALT - $13

JOHNNIE WALKER
founded 1820
RED LABEL - $7

BLACK LABEL - $8
GREEN LABEL - $12
GOLD LABEL - $14GOLD LABEL - $14
BLUE LABEL - $43

 

macallan
12YO - $18

Staff
Pick

“Highland Park was started by monk and became 
locally famous for using Orkney Heather instead 

of peat which gives it a distinctive profile.”

“The Lowland region is 
known for often using 

charcoal instead of peat to 
distilled”
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CAMPBELTOWN

THE ISLANDS

Rich & pungent with oily & smoky notes 

Glen Scotia
founded 1832

DOUBLE CASK BARREL - $14

The Gauldrons 
Founded 2009

THE GAULDRONS - $13

“Until the late 1800 this region was the biggest “Until the late 1800 this region was the biggest 
producer of scotch and now is the smallest. It is still 

considered by the international community to be the 
capital of scotch”

IRISH WHISKEY

Briny, salty & peaty notes 

BUSHMILLS
FOUNDED 1784

BUSHMILLS 
ORIGINAL - $7 

CONNEMARA
FOUNDED 1999

CONNEMARA - $8CONNEMARA - $8

DINGLE
FOUNDED 2019

DINGLE $10 

“The Great Dublin “The Great Dublin 
Whiskey Fire of 1875 saw 

rivers of burning 
whiskey flowing 

through the streets of 
Dublin like lava after a 

bonded whiskey 
warehouse in the 
‘Golden Triangle’  

caught fire. Thirteen 
people died, and 1900 
barrles of whiskey were 

lost to the blaze.”

 

JAMESON 
FOUNDED 1780
JAMESON - $7

JAMESON FIVE OAK 
BARRELS - $10 

“Famous Jameson Irish “Famous Jameson Irish 
Whiskey was founded by 
John Jameson who was 

actually Scottish” 

REDBREAST 
FOUNDED 1912

12YO - $12

THE IRISHMANTHE IRISHMAN
FOUNDED 1999

THE IRISHMAN - $8

THE SEXTON
FOUNDED 2017

THE SEXTON - $7

WRITER’S TEARS
FOUNDED 1999FOUNDED 1999

DOUBLE CASK - $7
 

Aaran
founded 1845

QUARTER CASK - $9
SHERRY CASK - $11

“Aaran reopen its “Aaran reopen its 
doors in 1995 after 

being close for 
150years” 

 

Jura
founded 1810

BOURBON CASK - $8 
SEVEN WOOD - $12

18YO - $21

Talisker
founded 1830founded 1830

10YO - $15
STORM EDITION - $15 

 



Whiskey Teller

CANADA

ALBERTA
Alberta Spring

founded 1946
10YO - $7

Reifel Rye
founded 1946

REIFEL RYE - $7REIFEL RYE - $7

MANITOBA
Crown Royal
founded 1939

CROWN ROYAL - $8
RESERVE - $10

“Crown Royal was founded “Crown Royal was founded 
for the visit of King 

George VI in Canada 1939”

ONTARIO
Canadian Club

founded 1858
5 YO & SHERRY CASK - 5 YO & SHERRY CASK - 

$12

Forty Creek
founded 1992

FORTY CREEK - $7 
CONFEDERATION OAK - $9

Pike Creek
founded 1998founded 1998

RUM BARREL - $10

NEWFOUNDLAND
Signal Hill

founded 2014
SIGNAL HILL - $7

““Glen Breton is the only 
Scotch Distillery outside 

of Scotland who can 
trademark GLEN after 

winning a legal battle with 
the Scotland Scotch 

Association.” 

QUEBEC
Artist In Residence

founded 2017
ARTIST IN RESIDENCE - 

$10

Baril CacHE
BARIL CACHE - $9BARIL CACHE - $9

Caribou Crossing
founded 2010

CARIBOU CROSSING - $12

NOVA SCOTIA
Glen Breton
founded 1989

10YO - $1010YO - $10
16 YO -$21

18 YO X KEITH 
COLLABORATION -$24

19 YO - $20

Glynnevan
founded 2014

DOUBLE BARREL - $8DOUBLE BARREL - $8
TRIPLE BARREL - $9

GLYNNEVAN MAPLE - $7

Red Bank
Founded 2022
RED BANK - $7

Steinhart
founded 2012founded 2012

CORN WHISKY - $11 

THATS A 
FLIGHT EH?!

CARIBOU CROSSING
SIGNAL HILL

GLEN BRETON
CROWN ROYAL 

RESERVERESERVE
REIFEL RYE 

$24



Makers 
Mark

101 PROOF - $12

Staff
Pick
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AMERICAN

Angel’s Envy 
founded 2010
BOURBON - $9

Basil Hayden 
founded 1992

BASIL HAYDEN - $9
10YO -$1210YO -$12

Baker’s
founded 1992

7YO - $12 

Buffalo Trace 
founded 1775

BUFFALO TRACE - $7 

BulleitBulleit
founded 1935

BULLEIT BOURBON - $7

Heaven’s Doors
founded 2018
REVIVAL - $11

Jack Daniel
founded 1875founded 1875

JACK DANIEL - $7

“Frank Sinatra requested 
to be buried with a bottle 

of J.D” 

Knob Creek
founded 1992

9YO - $89YO - $8

OUR NEIGHBOURS 
SOUTH FLIGHT

HEAVEN’S DOORS
BASIL HAYDEN

KNOB CREEK 9YO
REDWOOD EMPIRE

1792 SMALL BATCH1792 SMALL BATCH 
$26 

Legent
founded 2019
LEGENT - $8

Makers Mark 
founded 1889

MAKERS MARK - $6 
101 PROOF - $12 101 PROOF - $12 

Redwood Empire 
founded 2011

LOST MONARCH - $15

Sazerac Rye
founded 1869

SAZERAC RYE - $7

Wild TurkeyWild Turkey
founded 1940

101 PROOF - $7 

Woodford
founded 1812
RESERVE - $8 

1792
founded 2002founded 2002

SMALL BATCH - $7

“The U.S.A has become “The U.S.A has become 
well known for its 

bourbon that brings 
sweeter and rounder 

notes than whiskey’s. To 
classify as a bourbon you 
need a minimum of 51% of 

corn mash in 
the distillery process” 



JET SETTER FLIGHT
OBAN 14 YO

SUNTORY HIBIKI
JOHNNIE WALKER 

GOLD
 PUNI VINA

CANADIAN CLUB CANADIAN CLUB 
5YO SHERRY CASK 

$40
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JAPANESE

INTERNATIONAL

Hatozaki
founded 1917

SMALL BATCH - $15 

Kaiyo
founded 2007

7YO - $12

“WWII put Japanese “WWII put Japanese 
Whiskey on the math after 

supplying many of the 
soldiers” 

Nikka
founded 1934
NIKKA - $16 

COFFEY GRAIN - $18COFFEY GRAIN - $18
NIKKA DAYS - $9

 
Suntory AO
founded 1923

SUNTORY AO - $12

Tokinoka
founded 1919founded 1919

TOKINOKA - $14
BLACK BARREL - $16 

Yamazakura
founded 1765 

YAMAZAKURA - $15

HATOZAKI
founded 2008founded 2008

HATOZAKI - $12
 

England
HARRONGATE TIPPLE 

FOUNDED 2016
DOWNTON ABBEY - $13

ABER FALLS - FOUNDED 2017
ABER FALLS - $9

FranceFrance
EVIDENCE

BIOLOGIQUE SERIES - $12

ARMORIK - FOUNDED 1900
ARMORIK - $10

MAITRE CHAI $17
 

India India 
INDRI - FOUNDED 2012

TRIPLE WOOD - $15

AMRUT - FOUNDED 1948
AMRUT - $10 

 
Italy

PUNI - PUNI - FOUNDED 2010
PUNI GOLD - $12
PUNI VINA - $13 
PUNI SOLE - $14 

Taiwan
YUSHAN -  FOUNDED 2008

YUSHAN - $18

denmarkdenmark
STAUNING - FOUNDED IN 2025

VERMOUTH CASK -$19
MEZCAL CASK -$19

 

Suntory Toki 
founded 1899

SUNTORY TOKI - $10
 

Suntory Hibiki 
founded 1986

SUNTORY HIBIKI - $18SUNTORY HIBIKI - $18

Japanese Whiskies are 
often aged in Mizunara 
Oak Barrel which bring 
notes of sandalwood & 

spice” 

BE A NINJA FLIGHT
KAIYO 7YO

NIKKA COFFEY
SUNTORY TOKI

SUNTORY HIBIKI
TOKINOKA 

$36 $36 

“Drinking whiskey can 
prevent cancer and also 
reduces possibilities of 

heart disease... said 
someone.”


